Weight Variations

APK Saturday, 26 August 2023

Box

Race# 1
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Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342

Extreme Chaos
Sweet Treasure
Kerry And Bella
Night Thunder

Silver Spur

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Yarramundi Coco
Red Tides

Daisy Maisy
Arrow Master
Royal Editor
Emily Eclipse
Magic Zimba
Optic Blue

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Cyclone Jungle
Hewett

Like A Sniper
Know Yourself
Electric Lad
Finlay's Storm
Bailey The Rock

Molly Palms

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (3)

Dookie
Harmonist
Manifestor
Alaska Black
Still Got It
Bowie's Sister
Boy From Hill

Techno Kelli

34.3
26.7
26.9
321

32.8

26.3
33.4
27.5
31.5
34.2
26.3
281
34.6

253
33.0
314
30.7
32.2
24.9
34.5
290.8

33.1
27.9
27.5
29.9
33.2
25.7
30.8
25.6

34.4
26.4
26.8
321

32.5

25.8
33.7
27.5
32.5
34.1
26.4
27.9
34.9

25.8
33.3
31.3
30.7
32.0
24.8
35.1
30.1

33.2
28.2
27.9
29.9
32.8
26.4
31.1
26.0

Variance

0.1
-0.3
-0.1
0.0
-0.3

-0.5
0.3
0.0
1.0
-0.1
0.1
-0.2
0.3

0.5
0.3
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
0.6
0.3

0.1
0.3
0.4
0.0
-0.4
0.7
0.3
0.4

Weight Variations - Created Saturday, 26 August 2023 - 6:30 AM



APK Saturday, 26 August 2023

Box Greyhound

Last

This

Race# 5 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/530 (1)

1 Nugget Coaster
2 Zipping Kit Kat
3 Ximena Bale

4 Enticement

10/5 Ebby Collerson

6 Zing Zang Paris
7 Slam Dunker
8 Strung Out

321
25.2
20.6
28.8
34.4
26.9
26.2
27.0

31.8
253
29.7
29.3
341
27.0
26.0
271

Race# 6 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/530 (2)

1 Sophia Palms

2 Calais's Wohling
3 Zaluska

4 Information

5 Kilcoy Castle

6 Lost At Sea

7 Smooth Vixen

8 Royal Silk

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

1 Testarossa Boy

N

Irish Gem

Go Diablo
Reel It In
Virage Volante

French For Bread

o o o W

Finniss Blossom

Race# 8 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

1 Casino Rose

2 Easily Amused

3 Zing Zang Oscar
4 Beauty You

Not So Precious
6 Galena Lad

7 Run On Rusty

30.4
27.4
291
27.0
32.9
30.9
28.2
27.3

32.4
251
24.8
33.6
26.8
35.4
28.5

26.5
33.9
33.6
29.9
28.0
31.9
20.6

30.7
27.4
29.0
27.6
33.2
31.5
28.7
28.6

33.0
25.0
24.8
33.4
271
35.4
28.5

26.8
33.9
33.9
29.8
28.6
321
30.0

Variance

-0.3
0.1
0.1
0.5
-0.3
0.1
-0.2
0.1

0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.5
1.3

0.6
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.3
0.0
0.0

0.3
0.0
0.3
-0.1
0.6
0.2
0.4
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APK Saturday, 26 August 2023

Box Greyhound
8 Irish Brandy

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (4)

1 Ninetymile Bull
2 Tara's Girl

3 Lauren's Regret
4 Destini Fresco
5 Stunning Ethics
6 Oakvale Spirit
7 Happy Gus

10/8 Tannah's Express

Race# 10 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (5)

1 South Aussie Boy
2 Tuohy

3 Chuckles

4 Hayride Gulden

Shady's Rocket
6 Glorious Bella
7 Steel Boy

9/8 Emma Dutton

Last

24.2

37.2
30.9
25.8
26.4
290.2
27.0
32.4
26.2

32.4
30.3
31.6
31.8
32.8
290.2
31.0
30.6

This
24.8

37.8
31.3
25.8
26.3
28.7
27.5
33.0
26.4

32.5
30.8
31.8
31.9
32.7
204
31.5
30.3

Variance

0.6

0.6
0.4
0.0
-0.1
-0.5
0.5
0.6
0.2

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.2
0.5
-0.3
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